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Name

Malik Mague
A.J. Daniel
Tyler Black
Jemiah Hall
Ethan Thomas
Laslo Toser
Ted Mitchell
Quan Harrison
Juan Jennings
J.J. Lewis
Jaquez Tyson
Charlie Davidson
Hunter Maynor
Alex Trotter
Damaris Macon
George Gbesse
K. J. Roper
Jocquez Bruce
Jo Jo Tillers
Logan Lacey
Blake Zeman
Kevin Prather
Brody Rollins
Quinn Jernigan
Joe Dorsett
Noah Hoxie
Andrew Knox
Micah Cale
Adam Haney
Hunter McDonald
Kyle Mitchell
Taylor Helton
Tyler Norris
Nate Gilliam
Jonathan Roth
Hayden Hester
Zach Stewart
Malcolm White
Shawmain Fleming
D.J. Campbell
Michael Muszik
Kyle Oliver
Taylor Dollar
Luke Hillis

Position

Athlete
LB
DB
DB
RB
K
Athlete
DB
QB
DB
RB
RB
QB
RB
WR
DB
WR
WR
DB
LB
LB
LB
DB
WR
DE
LB
LB
C
oG
DT
oG
oT
G/LS
DT
oT
DT
oT
oT
DT
DT
DT
WR
DE
DE

2014 East Roster

School

Science Hill
Cannon Co.
Oakland

Oak Ridge
Elizabethton
Ooltewah

Oak Ridge
Greeneville
Blackman
McCallie
Alcoa
Blackman
Soddy-Daisy
McCallie

Boyd Buchanan
Oakland
Fulton

South Doyle
East Ridge
Knoxville Catholic
Marion Co.
Oakland

South Doyle
LaVergne
Notre Dame
Knoxville West
Siegel
Blackman
Cookeville

Livingston Academy

Alcoa

Dobyns Bennett
Dobyns Bennett
Farragut

Fulton

Midway
Coalfield
Science Hill

Oak Ridge
Fulton
Gatlinburg Pittman
Oakland
Morristown West
Siegel

Ht.
5-7
6-1
5-9
5-9
5-11
5-8
5-10
5-10
6-4
6-0
5-10
5-11
5-10
5-9
6-3
5-9
6-2
5-11
6-1
5-11
5-10
6-0
5-11
6-3
6-2
6-3
5-10
6-2
6-4
6-0
6-2
6-4
6-5
6-5
6-5
6-3
6-5
6-6
6-1
6-0
6-2
6-5
6-2
6-3

Wt.

165
190
170
160
205
155
167
165
195
175
210
220
160
170
180
170
205
175
180
225
225
235
175
200
265
220
230
270
280
250
290
275
260
270
270
327
322
280
320
267
245
235
255
235

Coach

Stacy Carter

T. J. Daniel
Thomas McDaniel
Joe Gaddis

Shawn Witten
Mac Bryan

Joe Gaddis

Caine Ballard
Philip Shadowens
Ralph Potter

Gary Rankin
Philip Shadowens
Justin Barnes
Ralph Potter
Grant Reynolds
Thomas McDaniel
Rob Black

Clark Duncan
Tracy Malone
Steve Matthews
Ricky Ross
Thomas McDaniel
Clark Duncan
Stanton Stevens
Charles Fant
Scott Cummings
Greg Wyant
Philip Shadowens
Jimmy Maynord
Bruce Lamb

Gary Rankin
Graham Clark
Graham Clark
Eddie Courtney
Rob Black

Joe Campbell
Keith Henry

Stacy Carter

Joe Gaddis

Rob Black

Benny Hammonds
Thomas McDaniel
Lamar Brown
Greg Wyant

College

Tennessee State

Tennessee

Wofford

Tennessee

Western KY

Air Force

M.T.S.U.

Tennessee

Tennessee

ALTERNATES: Dylan Wieger, Sullivan South (QB); Addison Bible, Coalfield (RB); Matt Fox, Anderson Co, (RB); J. J. Germain,
Seymour (K); Isaac Chapman, Oak Ridge (OL); Josh Cunningham, Oakland (DB); D. J. Williams, Smyrna (DB); Michael Imes,
Shelbyville (LB); Steven Major, Siegel (LB).

HEAD COACH: Greg Wyant (Siegel).
ASSISTANT COACHES: Tracy Malone (East Ridge), OC & QB; Lamar Brown (Morristown West), DC; Rob Black (Fulton), RB;
Keith Henry (Coalfield) OL; William Henry (Siegel) WR; Shawn Witten (Elizabethton), DB; Grant Reynolds (Boyd Buchanan), DL.



